RTP INFORMATION - 2025/ 2026

Faculty Scheduled for Review

Tenured Faculty, except those scheduled for promotion, undergo evaluation every five years

during Fall Semester.

include:

Faculty

Troup, Andrew
Dhada, Mustafah
Fernandez-Ulloa, Teresa

Nuno, Anthony

Bae, Benjamin
Li, Ji
Sun, Jinping

Holloway, Kristine

Zhong, Ying

Pratt, Robert Brandon
Li, Wei

Rathburn, Anthony
Montoya, Eduardo
Ko, Yangsuk

Lam, Charles

Rush, Maureen
Trigos, F. Javier

Rubolino, Maria

Wang, Jianjun
Correa, Elaine
Choi, Jong
LaGue, Kristina

Suleiman, Mahmoud

School

AH
AH
AH
AH

BPA
BPA
BPA

LIB
LIB

NSME
NSME
NSME
NSME
NSME
NSME
NSME
NSME
NSME

SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE

Current
Rank

Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof

Prof
Prof
Prof
Lib

Lib

Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof

Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof
Prof

Department

English
History
Mod Lang
Mod Lang

Acct/Fin
Acct/Fin
Pub Adm

Library
Library

Biology

CEECS

Geology
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math

Nursing

Adv Ed
HD CAFS
Soc Wrk
Teach Ed
Teach Ed

Date of
Tenure

99/00
09/10
09/10
08/09

10/11
20/21
1112

1112
1112

10/11
05/06
16/17
15/16
09/10
09/10
98/99
95/96
11/12

98/99
16/17
09/10
1112
02/03

Previous Previous

Review Review
Year Type
20/21 PTR
20/21 PTR
20/21 PTR
20/21 P
20/21 PTR
20/21 TP
20/21 PTR
20/21 P
20/21 P
20/21 PTR
20/21 PTR
20/21 PTR
20/21 P
19/20 PTR
19/20 PTR
20/21 PTR
19/20 PTR
19/20 P
20/21 PTR
20/21 PTR
19/20 PTR
20/21 PTR
20/21 PTR
PTR =
)
T =
PP =

Faculty scheduled for Post-Tenure Review during Fall Semester, 2025

Comments

PP from 24/25

PP from 24/25

PP from 24/25

PP from 24/25

Post Tenure Review
Promotion Review
Tenure Review
Postponed



