RTP INFORMATION - 2025 / 2026

Faculty Scheduled for Review

I. Tenured Faculty, except those scheduled for promotion, undergo evaluation every five years during Fall Semester. Faculty scheduled for Post-Tenure Review during Fall Semester, 2025 include:

Faculty	School	Current Rank	Department	Date of Tenure	Previous Review Year	Previous Review Type	Comments
Troup, Andrew	АН	Prof	English	99/00	20/21	PTR	
Dhada, Mustafah	AH	Prof	History	09/10	20/21	PTR	
Fernandez-Ulloa, Teresa	AH	Prof	Mod Lang	09/10	20/21	PTR	
Nuno, Anthony	АН	Prof	Mod Lang	08/09	20/21	Р	
Bae, Benjamin	ВРА	Prof	Acct/Fin	10/11	20/21	PTR	
Li, Ji	BPA	Prof	Acct/Fin	20/21	20/21	TP	
Sun, Jinping	BPA	Prof	Pub Adm	11/12	20/21	PTR	
Holloway, Kristine	LIB	Lib	Library	11/12	20/21	Р	
Zhong, Ying	LIB	Lib	Library	11/12	20/21	Р	
Pratt, Robert Brandon	NSME	Prof	Biology	10/11	20/21	PTR	
Li, Wei	NSME	Prof	CEECS	05/06	20/21	PTR	
Rathburn, Anthony	NSME	Prof	Geology	16/17	20/21	PTR	
Montoya, Eduardo	NSME	Prof	Math	15/16	20/21	Р	
Ko, Yangsuk	NSME	Prof	Math	09/10	19/20	PTR	PP from 24/25
Lam, Charles	NSME	Prof	Math	09/10	19/20	PTR	PP from 24/25
Rush, Maureen	NSME	Prof	Math	98/99	20/21	PTR	
Trigos, F. Javier	NSME	Prof	Math	95/96	19/20	PTR	PP from 24/25
Rubolino, Maria	NSME	Prof	Nursing	11/12	19/20	Р	
Wang, Jianjun	SSE	Prof	Adv Ed	98/99	20/21	PTR	
Correa, Elaine	SSE	Prof	HD CAFS	16/17	20/21	PTR	
Choi, Jong	SSE	Prof	Soc Wrk	09/10	19/20	PTR	PP from 24/25
LaGue, Kristina	SSE	Prof	Teach Ed	11/12	20/21	PTR	
Suleiman, Mahmoud	SSE	Prof	Teach Ed	02/03	20/21	PTR	

PTR = Post Tenure Review
P = Promotion Review
T = Tenure Review
PP = Postponed